Article code Article Colour
Light
Temperature
(°K)
Size (mm) UGR Diffuser Watt (W)
313.1500.01.92 COMPACT/1500-92 DALI/PUSH Black (92) 3000 1494 UGR<19 Microprism 69
313.1500.92 COMPACT/1500-92 Black (92) 3000 1494 UGR<19 Microprism 69
313.2500.01.92 *COMPACT/2500-92 DALI/PUSH Black (92) 3000 2520 UGR<19 Microprism 115
313.2500.92 *COMPACT/2500-92 Black (92) 3000 2520 UGR<19 Microprism 115
Article code Article Colour
Light
Temperature
(°K)
Size (mm) UGR Diffuser Watt (W)
313.1500.01.94 *COMPACT/1500-94 DALI/PUSH White (94) 3000 1494 UGR<19 Microprism 69
313.1500.94 COMPACT/1500-94 White (94) 3000 1494 UGR<19 Microprism 69
313.2500.01.94 *COMPACT/2500-94 DALI/PUSH White (94) 3000 2520 UGR<19 Microprism 115
313.2500.94 *COMPACT/2500-94 White (94) 3000 2520 UGR<19 Microprism 115
Article code Article Colour
Light
Temperature
(°K)
Size (mm) UGR Diffuser Watt (W)
313.1500.01.96 *COMPACT/1500-96 DALI/PUSH Bronze (96) 3000 1494 UGR<19 Microprism 69
313.1500.96 *COMPACT/1500-96 Bronze (96) 3000 1494 UGR<19 Microprism 69
313.2500.01.96 *COMPACT/2500-96 DALI/PUSH Bronze (96) 3000 2520 UGR<19 Microprism 115
313.2500.96 *COMPACT/2500-96 Bronze (96) 3000 2520 UGR<19 Microprism 115
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           26 May 2026